
2013 SHUFFLEBOARD 
 
 
 

WOMEN SINGLES 
 

AGE 
GROUP 

NAME GOLD SILVER BRONZE PLACE 

50-54 KIM KARI X    
55-59 CHERYL JACKSON X    

 SHERRY GYVARGA  X   
60-64 BARB GIFFORD X    

 LINDA WAGNER  X   
65-69 GEORGINA RAND X    

 MYRNA GREER  X   
 JAN CROUSE   X  
 LINDA CHAPIN    4TH 
 JACQUIE BRASHER    5TH 
 RUTH HUGEN    6TH 

70-74 ALICE ANDERSON X    
 SYLVIA SMITH  X   
 GRACE NOTEBOOM   X  
 SHARRON HAUSCHILD    4TH  
 SHEILA MONDAY/MARCIA GINN    T - 5TH  
 GLORIA HAASE/LINDA TANSOWNY    T - 7TH 
 DEE ZILLYETT    9TH  
 SALLY HARKINS    10TH  

75-79 JEANNE HACKETT X    
 ALTA PHARIS  X   
 BERNITA BROWN   X  
 ELAINE SANDRY    4TH  
 WINONA PETRICK/SHIRLEY 

JEROME 
   T - 5TH  

 PEARL HOLMES/PAT NEFF    T - 7TH  
 JANE BROWN/PAT GILMER    T - 9TH  
 MARIAN KUEHL/DEE GUNN    T - 11TH  

80-84 DEE GUNN X    
85-89 CRYSTAL HUSTON X    

 MAGDALENE RIESZ  X   
 
 
 



MENS SINGLES 
 

AGE GROUP NAME GOLD SILVER BRONZE RESULT 
55-59 BILL JACKSON X    
60-64 DON DAINARD X    

 ROBBIE ROBINSON  X   
 DAVID LONG   X  
 CLIFF CONTANT    4TH  

65-69 PETER NEID X    
 BRAD SKARICH  X   
 ROB ROBINSON   X  
 JIM BRASHER    4TH  
 JACK SELL/HAROLD BAX    T – 5TH  
 LANCE WOLDT/RAY JONES    T – 7TH  

70-74 GERALD HANDLOS X    
 RICHARD WILLSEY  X   
 ARNIE ANDERSON   X  
 ROBERT CONNOLE    4TH  
 DALE MONDAY/GERALD GANNON    T – 5TH  
 WAYNE HUGEN/VERN ZILLYETT    T – 7TH  
 PAUL HAASE/CHUCK CROUSE/DAN SMITH/ 

GEORGE DAHL 
    

T – 9TH  
 ED McCLOSKEY/JOHN FEDYNAK/RALPH 

CONANT/ 
JON NOTEBOOM 

    
T – 13TH  

 ROBERT DRESSEN    17TH  
 JAY ARNDTSON    18TH  

75-79 BILL CAIN X    
 GORDIE GRAGE  X   
 HAROLD RAYBORN   X  
 TOM WEIHLE    4TH  
 PAUL IMERMAN/DON HOLMES    T – 5TH  
 GENE FRANK/DEL SALLS    T – 7TH  
 ROY McNEIL/BOB SANDRY/TOM 

MORLOCK/ 
   T – 9TH  

 DALE GREER/C. J. HOVEY    T – 12TH  
 OZ HAMILTON    NS 
      

80-84 BRUCE BENNETT X    
 SIG STENE  X   
 FRANK FUHRER   X  
 JIM KEARNS    4TH  
 JACK BEHMER/JOHN SCHICK    T – 5TH  
 ROD CARY/BOB GEIER    T – 7TH  
 STAN SMITH/RICHARD MERG/MORRIS 

TYMCHUK/ 
   T – 9TH  

 DAVE MAHONEY/DALE GILMER/ALLEN 
LUND 

   T – 12TH  

85-89 JOE BARTOSH X    
 MAX EBERSPACHER  X   
 HILTON PHARIS   X  
 JACK HACKETT    4TH  
 OLIVER MACKLEY    5TH  

 



MIXED DOUBLES 
 
AGE GROUP NAME GOLD SILVER BRONZE RESULT 

50-54 KIM KARI/CLIFF CONTANT X    
55-59 BILL & CHERYL JACKSON X    

 BARB GIFFORD/SHERRY GY VARGA  X   
60-64 DAVID LONG/PAT NEFF X    

 ROBERT ROBINSON/RICHARD ROBINSON  X   
 DON DAINARD/BILL CAIN   X  
 BARBARA ZALETEL/BERNITA BROWN    4TH  
 LINDA WAGNER/JOAN VAN DYCK    5TH  

65-69 GEORGINA RAND/OZ HAMILTON X    
 LINDA CHAPLIN/ARNIE ANDERSON  X   
 BRAD SKARICH/BOB CONNOLE   X  
 PETER NEID/RALPH CONANT    4TH  
 RAY JONES/JACK SELL    T – 5TH  
 WAYNE & RUTH HUGEN    T – 5TH  
 LANCE WOLDT/MAGDALENE RIESZ    T – 7TH  
 JIM & JACQUIE BRASHER    T – 7TH  
 MYRNA & DALE GREER    9TH  
 JAND & CHUCK CROUSE    10TH  

70-74 BOB DRESSEN/GERALD HANDLOS X    
 DALE & SHEILA MONDAY  X   
 JOHN FEDYNAK/SALLIE HARKINS   X  
 GLORIA & PAUL HAASE    4TH  
 MARGARET & JIM FERGUSON    T – 5TH  
 VERN & DEE ZILLYETT    T – 5TH  
 GERALD GANNON/ROY McNEIL    T – 7TH  
 MARCIA GINN/GORDIE GRAGE    T – 7TH  
 SYLVIA & DAN SMITH    T – 9TH  
 RICHARD WILLSEY/GENE FRANK    T – 9TH  
 ED McCLOSKEY/JANE BROWN    T – 9TH  
 GEORGE DAHL/STAN SCHUMACHER    T – 9TH  
 GRACE & JON NOTEBOOM    T – 13TH  
 SHARON HAUSCHILD/DEE GUNN    T – 13TH  
 ALICE ANDERSON/C. J. HOVEY    T – 13TH  
 LINDA TANSOWNY/SHIRLEY JEROME    T – 13TH  

75-79 BOB & ELAINE SANDRY X    
 DEL SALLS/HAROLD RAYBORN  X   
 PAT & DALE GILMER   X  
 HILTON & ALTA PHARIS    4TH  
 PAUL IMERMAN/DAVEMAHONEY    T – 5TH  
 JEANNE & JACK HACKETT    T – 5TH  
 JOHN FUDCHUK/WINONA PETRICK    7TH 
 BERNITA BROWN/TOM MORLOCK    NS 
 MARION KUEHL/ALLEN LUND    8TH 

80-84 BRUCE BENNETT/JOE BARTOSH X    
 SIG SSTENE/ROD CARY  X   
 RICHARD MERG/OLIVER MACKLEY   X  
 BOB GEIER/MAX EPERSPACHER    4TH  
 JACK BEHMER/FRANK FUHRER    5TH  
 JIM KEARNS/MORRIS TYMCHUK    6TH  

85-89 CRYSTAL HUSTON/MURRAY JENKINS X    
 


